

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/07/2021 a 31/07/2021

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/07/2021	1.034,000	0,000	0,000	1.034,000	0,000	5.769,423
	02/07/2021	324,000	0,000	0,000	324,000	0,000	5.445,423
	05/07/2021	1.863,000	0,000	0,000	1.863,000	0,000	3.582,423
	06/07/2021	316,000	0,000	0,000	316,000	0,000	3.266,423
	07/07/2021	355,000	0,000	0,000	355,000	7.000,000	9.911,423
	08/07/2021	1.708,700	0,000	0,000	1.708,700	0,000	8.202,723
	09/07/2021	941,000	0,000	0,000	941,000	0,000	7.261,723
	12/07/2021	367,000	0,000	0,000	367,000	0,000	6.894,723
	13/07/2021	1.101,000	0,000	0,000	1.101,000	7.000,000	12.793,723
	14/07/2021	1.058,000	0,000	0,000	1.058,000	0,000	11.735,723
	15/07/2021	1.057,000	0,000	0,000	1.057,000	0,000	10.678,723
	16/07/2021	96,000	0,000	0,000	96,000	0,000	10.582,723
	19/07/2021	1.553,000	0,000	0,000	1.553,000	0,000	9.029,723
	20/07/2021	483,000	0,000	0,000	483,000	0,000	8.546,723
	21/07/2021	1.063,000	0,000	0,000	1.063,000	0,000	7.483,723
	22/07/2021	1.551,000	0,000	0,000	1.551,000	0,000	5.932,723
	23/07/2021	754,000	0,000	0,000	754,000	0,000	5.178,723
	24/07/2021	138,000	0,000	0,000	138,000	0,000	5.040,723
	26/07/2021	1.327,500	0,000	0,000	1.327,500	0,000	3.713,223
	28/07/2021	390,000	0,000	0,000	390,000	7.000,000	10.323,223
	29/07/2021	1.044,000	0,000	0,000	1.044,000	0,000	9.279,223
	30/07/2021	707,000	0,000	0,000	707,000	0,000	8.572,223
Total DIESEL		19.231,200	0,000	0,000	19.231,200	21.000,000	
Total		19.231,200	0,000	0,000	19.231,200	21.000,000	